

中华能源国际(新加坡)有限公司

CEFC International Limited

1 Raffles Place, #11-61 One Raffles Place Tower 2, Singapore 048616 Tel.: 6222 2298 Fax: 6222 2021

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Signing Diesel Supply Agreement with Dyneff SAS, CEFC International Secures Stable Trade Flow and Embarks on Global Expansion beyond Asia

- Enters into agreement with Dyneff SAS to supply 800kt 900kt of diesel in 2016
- Endorses the Group's trading capabilities in European market and strong international competitiveness
- Provides stable trade flow and implies positive revenue and profit potentials for the financial year 2016
- Marks a major milestone for CEFC International's trading business and expansion strategy in Europe

SINGAPORE – 18 January 2016 – Mainboard-listed CEFC International Limited ("CEFC International" or the "Company" and together with its subsidiaries, the "Group"), today announced that it has successfully won the tender to supply diesel to Dyneff SAS ("Dyneff"). Pursuant to the successful tender, the Company has signed a diesel supply agreement with Dyneff.

Under the agreement, CEFC International, through its wholly-owned subsidiary, Singapore CEFC Petrochemical & Energy Pte., Ltd, will sell diesel to Dyneff with a total amount of 800kt to 900kt for a one year period between 1 January 2016 and 31 December 2016.

Dyneff is one of the leading independent fuel distributors in France and it has business operations in both France and Spain. Dyneff offers a full choice of motor fuels, biofuels, heating fuels, supplementary products and services that fulfil all the market requirements. Dyneff has played an active role in the fuel distribution sector for more than 50 years and covers three distribution channels: filling stations, a network of commercial agencies, and two wholesale agencies. Meanwhile, Dyneff also has a large-scale logistics infrastructure in both France and Spain, with strategic capabilities at the main Mediterranean and Atlantic ports¹.

CEFC Shanghai International Group Limited ("CEFC Shanghai"), with which Singapore CEFC Petrochemical & Energy Pte., Ltd entered into a framework cooperation agreement in September 2015, agreed to purchase 51% stake in Rompetrol France SAS, the parent company² of Dyneff³. Leveraging on the status as CEFC Shanghai's exclusive overseas procurement and supply platform, CEFC International participated in the bidding process of Dyneff and won the tender at the best price.

Commenting on the Agreement, Mr. Zang Jianjun ("臧建军"), Executive Chairman of CEFC International said.

"Further to the strategic partnership that we established with CEFC China in September and became its exclusive overseas procurement and supply platform, it is encouraging to see that in addition to lifting our trading volume, the partnership has brought in several other related opportunities, such as the entry into bidding for this diesel trading agreement. As the diesel supplier of Dyneff with a specified trading volume during the contract period, the agreement is expected to secure a stable trade flow and improve the growth potential for revenue and profitability.

2

¹ Source: http://www.rompetrol.com/dyneff-france-and-spain

² The parent company holds 100% stake in Dyneff

³ Source: http://www.cefc.co/detail/news/1584

Winning the tender is also an endorsement on our competitive advantage in the global market and demonstrating Dyneff's confidence in CEFC International's expertise and experiences in the European market.

The agreement with Dyneff marks the expansion of CEFC International's trading business into Europe and an important milestone in our European market strategy. It's expected to bring in additional business opportunities and facilitate accelerated progress in building up our business network in Europe.

Dyneff is an established fuel distributor in Europe with extensive business history, network and expertise accumulated throughout the past few decades. The partnership is built on Dyneff's trust and confidence in CEFC International, and is mutually beneficial. It will serve as a framework for both parties to achieve optimal outcome by integrating their respective resources, for CEFC International to enhance its business strategy in Europe, expand the trading business globally, and optimize its global asset allocation."

- The End -

About CEFC International Limited

CEFC International Limited engages in the trading of petrochemical, fuel oil, and petroleum products, while actively exploring other opportunities along the value chain to vertically integrate with its trading business and diversify its revenue stream. Aiming to evolve into an integrated mid- and downstream oil and gas company with a focus on trading, CEFC International leverages on its superior trading expertise, well established customer and supplier base, and well-defined investment strategy to accomplish its objective. It has operations in Singapore, Hong Kong, Japan, Malaysia, the People's Republic of China, Europe, while continuing to develop other international markets.

Issued for and on behalf of CEFC International Limited

By Financial PR Pte Ltd For more information, please contact:

Romil SINGH / Reyna MEI romil@financialpr.com.sg / reyna@financialpr.com.sg
Tel: (65) 6438 2990, Fax: (65) 6438 0064

3